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Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS lll.—RAlLWAYS—continued.
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VOTE No. 89.
Western Railways—"

District late Resident Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance
Assistant Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Draftsman
Storekeeper
Junior Draftsman
Assistant Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance

550
125
275
75

200
170
100
300
75

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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11

Construction and Land, including Liabilities
£16,408 16s.4d. to 30th June/orMakareiva
to Riverton, andRiverton Branch to Otautau

Otautau to Nightcaps—
Construction and Land, including Liabilities

£4,968 19s. 6d. to 30th June ...
Rivet ton lo Orepuki—

Construction and Land, including Liabilities
£21,857 18s. Id. to 30th June

1,930 0 0

83,970 0 0

20,000 0 0

12

Total—Vote No. 89 ...
27,500 0 0

133,100 0

TOTAL CLASS III. £2,308,700 0 0
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