## Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

## CLASS III.—RAILWAYS—continued.

um.				18	879-80.		
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
į	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—contd.						
	VOTE No. 89.						
	WESTERN RAILWAYS-						
1	District late Resident Engineer	550		-0			
2	Commuted Travelling Allowance	125					
3	Assistant Engineer	275		0			
4	Commuted Travelling Allowance	75		0			
5	Clerk and Draftsman	200	0	0			
6	Storekeeper	170	0	0			
7	Junior Draftsman	160	0	0			
8	Assistant Engineer	300	0	0			
9	Commuted Travelling Allowance	75	0	0			
_		1,930	0	0			
10	Construction and Land, including Liabilities						
	£16,408 16s. 4d. to 30th June for Makarewa				1		
	to Riverton, and Riverton Branch to Otautau	83,970	O	0			
	Otautau to Nightcaps—						
11	Construction and Land, including Liabilities			1			
	£4,968 19s. 6d. to 30th June	20,000	()	0			
	Riverton to Orepuki-						
12	Construction and Land, including Liabilities						
	£21,857 18s. 1d. to 30th June	27,500	0	0			
	Total—Vote No. 89				133,400	0	(

TOTAL CLASS III. ...

£2,308,700 0 0